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CNC Oil Country Lathe

Inv. No. 12.029C

Make

Model

Year of manufacture
Control

Centre Distance

Max. Swing over Bed

Max. Swing over Cross Slide
Max. Turning diameter
Spindle Bore

R.P.M.

kw

Volts

Cycles

Including:

4-Jaw chuck, @ 800 mm rear

MONDIALE

ARCTIC SL 970 CNC
New 2013

Fanuc OiTD

2.200 mm
970 mm
720 mm
850 mm
@ 230 mm
500

37

400

50

Pneumatic 3-Jaw chuck, @ 600 mm front

Gezellenstraat 2
3861 RD Nijkerk (GLD)
The Netherlands

Phone: +31 (0)33 24 52 145
Fax: +31(0)33 24 64 243
Mobile : +31(0)6 53 21 67 67

Email:  info@vraetsmachinery.com
Web:  www.vraetsmachinery.com

Harry Vraets Machinery B.V. accepts no liability for the content and information in terms of accuracy, completeness, availability,
applicability etc.. The information may be subject to interim (price) changes, printing and/or typing errors.

To all our transactions, offers, etc. our general trading conditions apply, as deposited at 26 June 2009 with the Chamber of Commerce
Gooi-, Eem- en Flevoland in Amersfoort 2009 under number 08722517. The conditions can also be downloaded from our website

www.vraetsmachinery.com.
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